SDS-PAGE
Western Blotting
Features
CosmoPAGE gels perform high protein resolution and reproducibility even stored at ambient
temperature for 50 days.
Fresh
・ Consistent performance
・ Compatible with Bio-Rad Mini-PROTEAN® Core

Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
Rapid Running Buffer Solution (20x) 12981-74 250 ml $ 58.00
Ordering Information
WIDE RANGE Gel Preparation buffer is a 4x
concentrated neutral pH buffer. It can be used for
preparation of both stacking gel and resolving gel by
replacing the Tris-HCL buffer in Laemmli buffer system.
WIDE RANGE Gel provides a much greater separation
range than the gel casted with a conventional Laemmli
buffer system.
The increased tensile strength allows easy handling
even a low percentage gel. The neutral pH buffer
improves the stability of gel resulting in a longer shelf
life than the gel with Laemmli buffer system.
・ A wide separation range
・ Improved stability and strength
Comparison of electrophoresis time
YouTube: Rapid Tunning Buffer
Rapid Running Buffer
4
Features
Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
CosmoPAGE WB Ladder NU01008 250 μl $ 160.00
Ordering Information
Protein Ladder
CosmoPAGE WB Ladder
Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
Prestained Protein Ladder, Broad Range NU01002 500 μl $ 100.00
Prestained Protein Ladder, Mid Range NU01009 500 μl $ 100.00
Unstained Protein Ladder, Broad Range NU01010 500 μl $ 100.00
Prestained / Unstained Protein Ladder
Ordering Information
Cat. No.: NU01010
Unstained Protein Ladder,

Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
CosmoPAGE Bullet CBB NU01003 500 ml $ 98.00
Ordering Information
(Left)
15-min staining / No destaining
(Right)
Staining pattern in the CosmoPAGE Bullet CBB
10
Features
・ Contains protease inhibitors (Cat. No.: 08714-04)
・ Unmixes SDS solution for immunoprecipitation (Cat. No.: 08714-04)
・ Applicable BCA protein assay without buffer exchange
RIPA Buffer (10x) is a ready-to-use solution containing a variety of surfactants and protease
inhibitors (Cat. No.: 08714-04). Proteins lysed with RIPA Buffer can be used in western blotting,
ELISA or immunoprecipitation testing regimes.
Cell Lysis Solution
RIPA Buffer
Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Tablets, EDTA-Free NU01069 20 tablets $ 325.00
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail for Use with Mammalian Cell and
Tissue Extracts (100x) DMSO Solution
25955-24 1 ml $ 63.00
25955-11 5 x 1 ml $ 208.00
Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 07574-61 1 ml $ 136.00
Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail (EDTA free) (100X) 07575-51 1 ml $ 136.00
Ordering Information
Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
RIPA Buffer (10X) 08714-04 1 set $ 136.00
RIPA Buffer 16488-34 100 ml $ 97.00
Ordering Information
Inhibitor Cocktails
Product Name RIPA Buffer (1x, ready-to-use) RIPA Buffer (10x)
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail without with
Composition
- 50mmol/l Tris-HCl buffer（pH7.6）
- 150mmol/l NaCl
- 1% Nonidet® P40
- 0.5% Sodium Deoxycholate
- 0.1％ SDS
【1x solution with SDS】
- 50mmol/l Tris-HCl buffer (pH7.6)
- 150mmol/l NaCl
- 1% Nonidet® P40
- 0.5% Sodium Deoxycholate
- Protease Inhibitor Cocktail (1x)
- (0.1％ SDS)
Volume/Content 100 mL
- RIPA Buffer（10x）: 2ml×5本
- SDS Solution（1% SDS）: 2ml×5本
RIPA Buffer Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Phosphatase Inhibitor CocktailProtease Inhibitor Cocktail, Tablets
Nacalai USA, Inc.
6625 Top Gun Street, Suite 107,
San Diego, CA 92121
TEL:    (858) 404 0403
Email:  info@nacalaiusa.com
ATTENTION:
Nacalai USA makes no representation or warranty as to whether the products and/or their uses infringe any patent of any third party, nor shall
Nacalai USA be liable for infringement of any such patent.
Warranties and Disclaimers:
Nacalai USA warrants that its products shall conform to the description of such products as provided by Nacalai USA through its catalog,
analytical data or other literature. Nacalai USA makes no other warranty, express or implied, as to the fitness of these products for any
particular purpose. Nacalai USA shall not in any event be liable for incidental or consequential damages that may result from any use or
failure of the products.
Product Name Cat. No. PKG size Price
TurboTEV (TEV Protease) 2 mg/ml
NU0102S 1,000 units (0.1 mg) $ 67.00
NU0102M 10,000 units (1 mg) $ 480.00
NU0102L 100,000 units (10 mg) $ 4,077.00
TurboTEV (TEV Protease), HC 10 mg/ml NU0112L 1 x 10 mg $ 4,077.00
Turbo3C (HRV3C Protease) 2 mg/ml
NU0101P 100 units (0.1 mg) $ 42.00
NU010S 1,000 units (1 mg) $ 338.00